grading

symbol

out of 100

out of 20

out of 10

out of 5

grade

out of 4

excellent

perfect
almost perfect
correct answer

almost correct answer
some details of solution are missing

96-100

20

10

very good

| +

small mistake

answer is of correct order

small technical mistake
in the correct solution

justification of assumptions
is not performed

90-95

87-89

84-86

18

17

16

3.7

3.4

3.0

good

[+

+|

good idea
correct method of solution

wrong answer due
to technical mistakes

significant part of solution
is completed

understanding of subject

wrong assumptions

80-83

75-79

14

12

2.7

24

fair

+11

some idea but
wrong solution

answer is significantly incorrect

part of solution is completed

some understanding of subject

70-74

50-69

10

20

1.7

poor

wrong idea
wrong solution
no answer

some knowledge of subject

no idea

no solution
no answer

no knowledge

20-49

0-19

1.0

0.0




