## grading

	symbol		out of 100	out of 20	out of 10	out of 5	grade	out of 4
excellent	+	perfect almost perfect correct answer almost correct answer some details of solution are missing	96-100	20	10	5	A	4
very good	<u>+</u>	small mistake  answer is of correct order  small technical mistake in the correct solution	90-95 87-89	18 17	9	4	A - B +	3.7
		justification of assumptions is not performed	84-86	16	8		В	3.0
poob	<u></u>	good idea correct method of solution wrong answer due to technical mistakes significant part of solution	80-83	14	7	3	В-	2.7
	<del>-</del>	is completed understanding of subject wrong assumptions	75-79	12	6		C +	2.4
fair	∓	some idea but wrong solution answer is significantly incorrect	70-74	10	5	2	С	2.0
		part of solution is completed some understanding of subject	50-69	8	4		C -	1.7
poor	_	wrong idea wrong solution no answer some knowledge of subject	20-49	6	3	1	D	1.0
		no idea no solution no answer no knowledge	0-19	4	2		E	0.0